Surface Casing

Sussex
Top
Base

Shannon

Niobrara Top

J Sand Perfs

Production Casing

8-5/8", 24#/ft set @ 781"

Fox Hills Marker

Productive within 1 mile

Productive within 1 mile

TOC (est)
4239’
4452'
4840'
7282
8034' - 8050"

Hole Size/Depth  7-7/8" / 8232’

BP'

4065'

4-1/2", 10.5-11.6#/ft set @ 8201'

731'

885’
985’
3710
3840

4040'

6800

7200'

7950'

API: 05-013-06146 ELEVATION: 5007 QTR-QTR: NENE
WELL NAME: STATE OF COLORADO AQ1 GROUND LEVEL: 4995 SECTION: 36
COUNTY: BOULDER MD: 8232 TWNSHIP: 2N
LATITUDE: 40.098975 PBMD: 8169 RANGE: 69W
LONGITUDE: -104.059835 CREATED BY: C. MARTIN
DATE: 3/4/2019
Existing DATUM: RKB Proposed
KB=12'
Hole Size/Depth 12-1/4" / 800'

TOCinS.C.
Shoot off casing
BOC inside csg
TOC inside csg

Top Sq Perfs

Bot Sq Perfs

TOC inside csg

Existing Cement

Existing CICR

New CIBP

Existing CIBP

Sand Plug




	WBD

